
Seeriavõistluse I etapp Türil 26.11.04

Naised
30m jooks

1. Grit `Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 4,34 4,35 24
2. Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.1987 Paide ÜG 4,54 4,70 21   
3. Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 Türi G 4,61 4,50 19
4. Reelika Pihlak 30.04.1989 Paide ÜG 4,59 4,52 17
5. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 4,69 4,64 16
6. Nancy Künnapuu 10.05.1990 Türi G 4,64 4,66 15
7. Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.1990 Türi G 4,73 4,69 14
8. Krtistiina Vahesalu 22.01.1990 Paide ÜG 4,75 4,72 13
9. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi MG 4,78 4,69 12

10. Tuuli Jentson 16.05.1986 Koeru 4,78 4,74 11
11. Kadi Klein 2.03.1992 Türi G 4,79 4,74 10
12. Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 Türi G 4,80 4,77 9
13. Helin Kasela 26.06.1990 Paide ÜG 4,80 4,73 8
14. Elisa Kurrikoff 11.09.1990 Türi MG 4,81 4,83 7
15. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 4,83 _ 6
16. Kati Pajuman 6.08.1990 Türi G 4,97 _ 5
17. Kaidi Kori 24.07.1992 Türi G 5,03 5,1 4
18. Madli Tiigirand 7.02.1990 Türi G 5,04 _ 3
19. Age Raudsepp 3.08.1990 Türi G 5,15 _ 2

Paigalt 5-sikhüpe
1. Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.1987 Paide ÜG 12.61 24   
2. Grit `Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 12.47 21
3. Reelika Pihlak 30.04.1989 Paide ÜG 12.09 19
4. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi G 11.79 17
5. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 11.55 16
6. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 11.32 15
7. Helin Kasela 26.06.1990 Paide ÜG 11.17 14
8. Krtistiina Vahesalu 22.01.1990 Paide ÜG 11.00 13
9. Kerli Tuul 28.03.1987 Paide ÜG 10.92 12

10. Elisa Kurrikoff 11.09.1990 Türi MG 10.89 11
11. Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.1990 Türi G 10.87 10
12. Madli Tiigirand 7.02.1990 Türi G 10.86 9
13. Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 Türi G 9.70 8

Topispallivise 1 kg
1. Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.1987 Paide ÜG 19.60 24   
2. Maris Mänd 07.01.1988 Türi G 17.10 21
3. Grit `Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 17.10 19
4. Reelika Pihlak 30.04.1989 Paide ÜG 16.30 17
5. Liina Liblik 14.03.1987 Türi G 16.10 16
6. Tuuli Jentson 16.05.1986 Koeru 14.30 15
7. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 14.20 14
8. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 13.20 13
9. Helin Kasela 26.06.1990 Paide ÜG 13.10 12

10. Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 Türi G 12.30 11

1000m jooks
1. Liina Liblik 14.03.1987 Türi G 3.21,1 24
2. Kerli Tuul 28.03.1987 Paide ÜG 3.28,7 21
3. Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 Türi G 3.29,4 19



4. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 3.39,5 17

Mehed
30m jooks

1. Edgar Niglas 26.06.1996 Väätsa 4,11 3,98 24
2. Silver Kundel 7.03.1985 Türi 4,12 4,10 21
3. Ilmar Koppel 8.01.1988 Türi MG 4,18 4,08 19
4. Tanel Paabos 19.09.1986 Paide 4,17 4,13 17
5. Taavi Unt 7.10.1987 Väätsa 4,20 4,16 16
6. Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.1983 Türi 4,22 4.21 15
7. Veikko Valang 28.07.1988 Türi G 4,25 4,23 14
8. Mehis Muru 01.08.1989 Türi MG 4,28 4,45 13
9. Martin Adusoo 10.11.1986 Koeru 4,33 4,26 12

10. Mattis Torn 13.01.1982 Paide UG 4,30 4,43 11
11. Ivo Kohtring 23.07.1989 Türi G 4,37 4,40 10
12. Tarmo Saar 3.03.1983 Koeru 4,37 4,43 9
13. Taavi Suurkivi 25.12.1989 Väätsa 4.41 4,40 8
14. Indrek Kärner 15.02.1989 Türi G 4,42 4,44 7
15. Aare Aan 21.12.1983 Koeru 4,46 4,44 6
16. Artur Müür 19.01.1985 R-Alliku 4.44 4,48 5
17. Marion Adusoo 13.10.1984 Koeru 4,47 4,41 4
18. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 4,48 4,58 3
19. Sander T�erkasin 3.08.1991 Türi G 4,50 4,52 2
20. Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi G 4,55 4,58 1
21. Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi MG 4,68 4,61
22. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Türi G 4,64 4,63
23. Gert-Ott Kuldpärg 11.01.1991 Türi G 4,68 4,71
24. Aimur Lillak 1.06.1988 Paide ÜG 4,74 4,75
25. Raiko Mets 7.05.1992 Väätsa 4,84 4,80

Paigalt 5-sikhüpe
1. Tarmo Saar 3.03.1983 Koeru 14.67 24
2. Edgar Niglas 26.06.1996 Väätsa 14.56 21
3. Aare Aan 21.12.1983 Koeru 14.51 19
4. Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.1983 Türi 14.30 17
5. Silver Kundel 7.03.1985 Türi 14.15 16
6. Taavi Unt 7.10.1987 Väätsa 13.87 15
7. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 13.53 14
8. Veikko Valang 28.07.1988 Türi G 13.45 13
9. Mattis Torn 13.01.1982 Paide UG 13.15 12

10. Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi G 13.13 11
11. Mehis Muru 01.08.1989 Türi MG 13.10 10
12. Indrek Kärner 15.02.1989 Türi G 13.08 9
13. Taavi Suurkivi 25.12.1989 Väätsa 12.88 8
14. Raiko Mets 7.05.1992 Väätsa 10.47 7

Topispallivise 2 kg
1. Ivo Kohtring 23.07.1989 Türi G 19.30 24
2. Tarmo Saar 3.03.1983 Koeru 17.70 21
3. Martin Urve 31.01.1989 Türi G 16.90 19
4. Aare Aan 21.12.1983 Koeru 16.80 17
5. Silver Kundel 7.03.1985 Türi 16.60 16
6. Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi G 16.20 15
7. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 15.60 14
8. Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.1983 Türi 14.50 13
9. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 14.20 12



10. Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi MG 14.20 11
11. Artur Müür 19.01.1985 R-Alliku 13.70 10
12. Taavi Unt 7.10.1987 Väätsa 13.60 9
13. Mehis Muru 01.08.1989 Türi MG 12.30 8
14. Gert-Ott Kuldpärg 11.01.1991 Türi G 12.00 7

1000m jooks
1. Artur Müür 19.01.1985 R-Alliku 2.37,4 24
2. Marion Adusoo 13.10.1984 Koeru 2.41,4 21
3. Aimur Lillak 1.06.1988 Paide ÜG 2.42,9 19
4. Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.1983 Türi 2.55,5 17
5. Tanel Paabos 19.09.1986 Paide 3.00,6 16
6. Teet Kannike 6.02.1988 Paide ÜG 3.10,6 15
7. Tarmo Saar 3.03.1983 Koeru 3.12,6 14
8. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 3.14,5 13
9. Silver Kundel 7.03.1985 Türi 3.17,7 12

10. Mehis Muru 01.08.1989 Türi MG 3.18,7 11

Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom


